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Code
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ADMISSION ON THE BASIS OF RTE ACT (25% LOTTERY)
Reg.

No

224

295

316

136

20

190

325

311

Name

NAMAN

KARTIK BHADALA

MOMIN

JANVI SAHU
SHIVANSH CHOUDHARY

DIKSHITA GAHLOT
DAKSH SINGH RAWAT

Service
Caste Cat.

Cat.
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OBC NCL
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OBC NCI

OBC NCI

OBC NCI

OBC NCI

Lottery

Number

1
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Remarks

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED
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SHORTLISTED
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SHORTLISTED

PROVISIONAL LIST OF WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES UNDER RTE
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286

252

134

279
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179

101

GIRISHA

LAKSHAYA

DAKSH YADAV

PRIYANSH PARIHAR
KABIR SHAKYA

NISHKARSH KHERWAL

KAVYANSH TAMBOLI

TANISHKA KULDEEP

YAJURVA VERMA

URVASHI PANWAR

KIVISHA CHOUDHARY

VIVANSH THAKUR

KAVYA JOSHI

ATHARV PRATAP SINGH

SAANVI DHOLPURIYA

KUNWAR JANAK SINGH

OBC NCI
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sc
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WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

MEMBERS

1. Mr HEMANT KUMAR

2.Mr ANKIT

CHAIRM N' R RESENTA IVE
Mr. R K SAROJ

ADMISSION INCHARGE

Mr RAKESH NARAYAN

AN

PRINCIPAL(0t

Mr. DE A ERAN

*.ft.g.a.,

r ANIL KUMAR SINGH
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Admission on the basis of CWSN Category

Sub. Reg.
S No. Name

Code No

1 155 200 RAGHAV AADWANI

MEMBERS

1. Mr HEMANTKU AR

2.Mr ANKIT

CHAIRM REPRES N TIVE
Mr. R K SAROJ

Service Lottery
Caste Cat. Remarks

Cat. Number

GENERAL 1 SHORTLISTED

ADMISSION

Mr RAKESH NARAYAN

PRINCIPAL

Mr. DEVENDRA KUM DERAN

C AIR
Mr ANIL K SINGH

/ ti-jA\Pa1VAN

ft. 2/ K. V. No. 2

/ AJMER
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Sub.

Code

153

121

4

5

9

36

43

70

76

99

160

48

144

221

13

21

52

94

112

114

125

181

197

Reg.

No

175

3

4

41

18

16

173

13

33

6

58

101

243

221

2

78

170

244

214

231

163

326

220

Name

DAKSH SINGH

AMAN CHOUDHARY
NISHTHA SHARMA

AAYANSH SINGH

NANDITA

RUCHIKA CHAUHAN

RISHABH CHOUDHARY

ABHIRAJ

DIVYA KUMAR!

BHAVIKA JAGRAT

AARYANSH NATH YOGI

KUNWAR JANAK SINGH

VANSH SAINI

AAKANSHA

SHIV KUMAR

JAI KHATRI

DEVANSHI ROY

AKSHIT VAISHNAV

SHIVANI CHOUDHARY

KANHAIYA

YASHIKA

DUAA USWA FATMA

DIVYANSHI SAINI

Service
Caste Cat.

Cat.
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OBC CL
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OBC NCL
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ADMISSION

Mr RAKESH NARAYAN

Mr.

RSLNGH
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Remarks

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED
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SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

SHORTLISTED

MEMBERS

1. Mr HEMANT KUMAR

2.Mr ANKIT

CHAIR AN'S REPRESENTATI E
Mr. R K SAROJ

CHAI
Mt ANI

PRINCIPAL


